VIP320X1218-0040 ONLY
3X VIB320X-0824
 2.3
 .38
 1.7
4X VIB320X-XXXX
 L
 W  2 TYP
 1.94 TYP
 R1.50 TYP
PART NUMBER W (in) L (in) QTY OF
ISOLATORS ISOLATOR MIN. LOAD
lbs (kg)
MAX. LOAD
lbs (kg)
VIP320X1218-0040 12 18 3 VIB320X-0824 0 (0) 40 (18.1)
VIP320X1218-1060 12 18 4 VIB320X-0824 10 (4.5) 60 (27.2)
VIP320X1218-50140 12 18 4 VIB320X-1750 50 (22.7) 140 (63.5)
VIP320X1218-130300 12 18 4 VIB320X-35100 130 (59.0) 300 (136)
VIP320X1824-25120 18 24 4 VIB320X-1750 25 (11.3) 120 (54.4)
VIP320X1824-100350 18 24 4 VIB320X-35100 100 (45.4) 350 (159)
VIP320X2430-00100 24 30 4 VIB320X-1750 0 (0) 100 (45.4)
VIP320X2430-70260 24 30 4 VIB320X-35100 70 (31.8) 260 (118)
VIP320X2430-135520 24 30 4 VIB320X-50180 135 (61.2) 520 (236)
VIP320X2638-110360 26 38 4 VIB320X-35100 110 (49.9) 360 (163)